78
  BRIGHT TOWARD INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
REV.06/2017
Wet Reed Relay  /  HMR Series
HMR Series
Features
● Ultra High Insulation Resistance Relay.
● High Reliability,hermetically sealed contacts for long life.
● External megnetic and electrostatic shield.
Coil Date-Standard Type (at 20℃ )
Contact Specifications
Order Code
HMR- XX X X-X
     a   b c d a : Contanct Form : 1A=1 Form A, 2A=2 Form A, 3A=3 Form A
b : Nominal Coil Voltage : 1=24VDC, 2=12VDC, 4=5VDC
c : Nol=No Electrostatic Shield, S=Electrostatic Shield
d : Switch Type : A=High Voltage, B=High current,
     C=Non-Position, D=Standard
Part Number Nominal Voltage
DC ± 10% [V]
Coil Resistance
± 10% [ohm]
Nominal
Current [mA]
Must
Release Voltage
MIN. [V] at 20℃
Must
Operate Voltage
MAX. [V] at 20℃
HMR-1A
HMR-2A
05 100 50.0 0.5 4.0
12 400 30.0 1.2 8.8
24 1600 15.0 2.0 18.0
HMR-3A
05 50 100.0 0.5 4.0
12 300 40.0 1.2 8.8
24 800 30.0 2.0 18.0
Relay Model HMR-XXXS-A HMR-XXXS-B HMR-XXXS-C HMR-XXXS-D
Contact Rating
Max DC/PEAK AC Resistance 50W 50W 50W 50W
Switching Voltage
Max DC/PEAK AC Resistance 1500V 1000V 500V 500V
Max.Switching Current
Max DC/PEAK AC Resistance 2.0A 1.0A 2.0A 2.0A
Max.Carry Current
Max DC/PEAK AC Resistance 3.0A 5.2A (30℃ )
2.6A (60℃ ) 2.0A 3.0A
1a, 2a, 3a Hi-Voltage
Wet Reed Relay
RoHS Compliance
user
新建印章
79
© TOWARD CORPORATION 2016
REV.06/2017
Wet Reed Relay  /  HMR Series
Specification
Dimensions (Unit : mm)
Relay Model HMR-XXXS-A HMR-XXXS-B HMR-XXXS-C HMR-XXXS-D
Contact Resistance 100mΩ
Between contacts
Dielectric Strength(static):  contacts to shield
contact/shield to coil
2000VDC 1500VDC 2000VDC
2500VDC 2500VDC 2500VDC
2500VDC 2500VDC 2500VDC
Insulation Resistance
(except shiels to coil) 1012Ω 1013Ω 1012Ω 1012Ω
Operate Time 2.5mS
Release Time 2.0mS
Vibration 10G
(10HZ～ 500HZ) 20G'S～ 2000HZ 20G
(10HZ～ 500HZ)
10G
(10HZ～ 500HZ)
shock 30G 50G 50G 30G
Operating Temp -10℃ ~+60℃
Storage Temp -20℃ ~+80℃
Life Expectancy
1VDC-10mA
1x109operations
1VDC-10mA
1x109operations
1VDC-10mA
5x108operations
1VDC-10mA
1x109operations
500VDC-100mA
5x107operations
500VDC-100mA
5x107operations
500VDC-100mA
5x106operations
500VDC-100mA
5x107operations
HMR-1A
HMR-2A
HMR-3A
P1
1
P2
30min
P1 P2
20
28max
30min
9-Ø 0.6
G
2
8.5max
8.5
ma
x P1
1
P2
G
2
UP
P1
P2
1
3
P1 P2
30min 20
28max
30min
7-Ø 0.6
8.50max
12
ma
x
G
G
2
4
UP
P1
1
3
P2
Top View
2
4
P1
P2
P1 P2
30min
1
3
5
20
28max
30min
9-Ø .6
G
2
4
6 15
.5m
ax
9.1max
UP
P1
1
3
5
P2
G
2
4
6
Top View
為了持續的改進，敝司有權在不引響規格範圍的情況下修改設計。
In the interest of continuous development, our companies reserve the right to alter designs within specifiaction range.
user
新建印章